..
/q
rd
/l
sv
-q
rd
-p

15 to 60 VDC
LSV: Vibrating Fork Level Switch for Solids & Powders
FeaturesOrdering Information
39 Mangal Nagar, B/H Sai Ram Plaza, Nr. Rajiv Gandhi
Circle, AB Road, Indore, MP, 452 001, India
Phone: +91-731-497 2065, 8109062425
email: sales@trumen.in web:www.trumen.in
Trumen Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
(an ISO 9001:2015 company)
®
sensing matters
../
qr
d/
ls
v-
qr
d-
p4
-1
60
72
1.
sv
g
LSV Hxx Tx Sx Gx Px Cx Exxx Dx Lxxxx
sensing matters
®
sensing matters
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail description)
EIUD: 1 DPDT relay O/P
EIDP: PNP O/P
EIUSP: 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
EIDL: 8/16mA & 4-20mA O/P
EIFS: Special O/P
ERUD: Remote Electronics with 1 DPDT relay O/P
ERDP: Remote Electronics with PNP O/P
ERUSP: Remote Electronics with 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
ERFS: Remote Electronics with special O/P
Fork Length
D1:150mm (Min. Density 50g/L)
D2:125mm (Min. Density 200g/L)
D3:100mm (Min. Density 300g/L)
Insertion Length
125mm to 3000mm
Process Connection Material
C4: SS 304
C6: SS 316
CL: SS 316L
CT: PTFE Coated
CF: PFA Coated
CS: Special Surface
Process Connection Type
PB1: 1" BSP
PB2: 1-1/2" BSP
PB4: 1-1/4" BSP
PB5: 2" BSP
PN1: 1" NPT
PN2: 1-1/2" NPT
PN4: 1-1/4" NPT
PN5: 2" NPT
PT1: 1", 1-1∕2" Triclover/Triclamp
PT2: 2" Triclover/Triclamp
PFL: Flanged Type (Fxxx)
F001: 1/2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F002: 3/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F003: 1" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F004: 1-1/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F005: 1-1/2 " B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F006: 2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F007: 2-1/2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F008: 3" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F009: 4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF